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List of Teachers – Spring-2020 
(Call the corresponding teacher; contact number of some teachers will be provided shortly) 

Sl. 
Short 

Name 
Name Designation Mobile No. E-mail 

1.  DMDH 
Dr. Md. Delawer 

Hossain 

Professor, 

EEE 
01817208143 

niniandgorki@yahoo.com; 

2.  MAU 
Mr. Muhammad 

Athar Uddin 

Associate 

Prof., EEE 

01911610657 

01779776317 

mau@iiuc.ac.bd; 

mau_iiuc@yahoo.com; 

3.  DSHC 

Dr. Mohammad 

Shamimul Haque 

Choudhury 

Associate 

Prof., EEE 01798023252 
shamimul129@gmail.com; 

4.  DSSI 
Dr. Sikder 

Sunbeam Islam 

Associate 

Prof., EEE 
01711443473 

sikder_islam@yahoo.co.uk; 

5.  DYA Dr. Yasir Arafat 
Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01818276205 

yaeeeiiuc@gmail.com; 

6.  MGM 
Engr. Sk. Md. 

Golam Mostafa 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 

01917823948 

01860625968 
mostafa_93eee@yahoo.com; 

7.  NA Mrs. Nargis Akter 
Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01861223729 

runucuet@yahoo.com; 

8.  EMRI 
Engr. Md. 

Rashidul Islam 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 01815698265 

rashidul05eee@yahoo.com; 

rashidul.cuet@gmail.com; 

rashidul05@eee.iiuc.ac.bd; 

9.  EMF 
Engr. Mohammad 

Faisal 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01758019206 

fsl_3319@yahoo.com; 

fsl3319@gmail.com; 

10.  MAK 
Engr. Md. Abdul 

Kader 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01670538199 

kader05cuet@gmail.com; 

11.  SAI 
Mr. Sayed 

Allamah Iqbal 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 01816037775 
sayed.allamah.iqbal@gmail.co

m; 

12.  EMSU 
Engr. Md. Shahid 

Ullah 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 01818074415 
shahideee04@gmail.com; 

shahideee04@iiuc.ac.bd; 

13.  KAAM 

Engr. Khandakar 

Abdulla Al 

Mamun 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01913818581 

/01673740547 

k.a.a.mamun@gmail.com; 

14.  MJU 
Mr. Md. Jashim 

Uddin 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01819619564 jashim_u88@yahoo.com; 

15.  ESA 
Engr. Shafait 

Ahmed 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 
01670342202 shafait007@gmail.com; 

16.  MEK 
Mr. Emranul 

Kabir 

Asst. Prof., 

EEE 01812427844 
emran.cu05@gmail.com; 

ekabir05@gmail.com; 

17.  DAU 
Dr. Md. Aasim 

Ullah 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01911060435 

aasim299@gmail.com; 

18.  MRZ 
Mr. Md. 

Rasheduzzaman 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01717014712 

rashedbscm@gmail.com; 

19.  EJU 
Engr. Md. Jalal 

Uddin 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01911243431 

jalaliiuc@gmail.com; 

20.  MLH 
Engr. Md. 

Lokman Hossain 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01813208454 

mlokman3e@gmail.com; 

21.  EA 
Engr. Md. 

Eftekhar Alam 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01939571527 

eftekhar78@gmail.com; 

22.  MTH 
Engr. M. Tanvirul 

Hoque 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01521498278 

m.tanvirulhoque10@gmail.co

m; 

23.  MMR 
Mr. Mohammad 

Raihan 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01829986261 

raihan.physics.cou@gmail.co

m; 
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24.  MAE 
Engr. Md. Al 

Emran 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01755180362 

alemraneee@gmail.com; 

25.  RI Engr. Riazul Islam 
Lecturer, 

EEE 
01783339233 

iriazul74@gmail.com; 

26.  TM 
Ms Tanzim 

Mushtary 

Asst. 

Lecturer, 

EEE 

01639221572 
tanzim.mushtary.eee@gmail.c

om; 

27.  ABS 
Md. Abu Bakkar 

Sikder 

Asst. 

Lecturer, 

EEE 

01891659593 

01786258992 

emoncuet072@gmail.com;  

28.  SMAU 

Sazin 

Mohammaed 

Aftab Ullah 

Asst. 

Lecturer, 

EEE 
01521428912 

eeesazin@gmail.com 

Teachers from the Dept. of CSE, IIUC 

29.  YA ABM Yasir Arafat 
Lecturer, 

CSE 
01744656132 

abmya89@yahoo.com 

30.  SA 
Mr. Siddique 

Ahmed 

Assistant 

Professor, 

CSE 

01711572520 
drsiddiqueahmed@gmail.com 

Teachers from the CENURC, IIUC 

31.  PDMS 
Professor Dr. 

AKM. Shahed 

Professor 01971037037, 

01817730730 

drakmshahed@iiuc.ac.bd, 

drakmshahed@gmail.com 

32.  DMR 
Dr. Md. Masudur 

Rahman 

Assistant 

Professor 
01718-477838 

masuddu_08@yahoo.com 

33.  SM Sirajul Moula  01715100176  

34.  MAA 
Md. Amimul 

Ahsan 

Assistant 

Professor 
01819-923915 

amim.ahsan@gmail.com 

35.  MIH Md. Ilias Hossain 
Assistant 

Professor 
01721-011806 

hossain.ilias@yahoo.com 

36.  DMH 

Dr. Md. 

Mahmudul 

Hassan 

Assistant 

Professor 01877555562; 

01814701962 

mahmudulhassan64@yahoo.com; 

mahmudulhassan1184@yahoo.co

m 

37.  MKS 
Mahmuda 

Khatun Siddika 

Assistant 

Professor 
01819-322013 

nazu_eng@yahoo.com; 

38.  HA Hossain Ahmed Lecturer 01856-311979 hossainahmed07@yahoo.com; 

39.  MNN 
Mohammad 

Nurunnabi 

Lecturer 
01821-894266 

nnabi.2070@gmail.com; 

40.  DMSH 
Dr. Md. Shayeed 

Hossain 

Lecturer 
01796020747 

shayeedihc@gmail.com; 

41.  SU Md. Salah Uddin 
Adjunct 

Faculty 
01630167636 

 

42.  DMAP 
Dr. Md. Enayet 

Ullah Patwary 

Adjunct 

Faculty 
01615800200 

eupatwary@gmail.com; 

Adjunct Faculty 

SL 
Short 

Name 

Name of the Faculty 

Members 
Mobile 

E-mail 

1.  MH 

Advocate Mahbubul Hasan, 

Lecturer (Adjunct), Dept. of 

Law, IIUC   

01777274990 

anuaha2004@yahoo.com 

2.  MM 

Advocate Mahmudulla 

Mozaher, Lecturer (Adjunct), 

Dept. of Law, IIUC 

01925347124 

mojaher2013@gmail.com 

3.  MFM Mohammad Faisal Mahmood 01835106086 mdfaishalmahmood2017@gmail.

mailto:alemraneee@gmail.com
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B. Sc., M.Sc. (Physics), CU 

(Selected by IIUC adjunct) 

com 

4.  AT I 
Afroza Tazin Islam B. Sc., 

M.Sc. (Physics), CU 

01817779866 

01878768068 

tazin_physics@yahoo.com 

5.  DRA Professor Dr. Rezaul Azim, CU 01711122950 
rezaulazim@cu.ac.bd 

rezaulazim@yahoo.com 

6.  Ahmad Ahmad, B.Sc. (CSE), IIUC 01831970333 ahmadcse0@gmail.com 

7.  AHD 
Ali Haider Doha, B.Sc. (CSE), 

IIUC  

01914-922944, 

01756-352353 

alihaiderdoha@gmail.com 

 


